
Pos # Crew Nat Car Coef Leg 1-3/1 RT26 RT27 SS06 RT28 TC TCS SC CP Pen Leg 3/2 Jok. Jok.
TCS

Total Prev. 1st

1 54 VENIER / LYS Lancia Fulvia Monte-Carlo 0.67 672.12 23.05 8.80 6.80 7.93 0 0 0 0 0 46.58 2.86 67.93 647.90

2 42 SCHUNCK / SCHUNCK Saab Sonett III 0.68 2164.19 16.79 8.61 2.05 13.55 120 0 0 60 0 221 3.28 47.88 2334.03 +1686.13 +1686.13

3 45 SCHEIFF / CHANTRAINE Mercedes Benz 190E 2.3 - 16V 0.89 2516.23 58.95 6.02 1.60 7.38 0 0.89 0 0 0 74.83 20.44 148.16 2422.47 +88.44 +1774.57

4 62 LENTZ / TREINEN Ford Fiesta XR2i 0.92 2623.25 98.65 19.15 2.60 26.37 0 0.92 0 0 0 147.7 19.46 98.71 2652.78 +230.31 +2004.88

5 48 DUNDERDALE / WICKINS Mercedes Benz 190 Cosworth 0.89 3856.08 31.58 10.28 27.31 16.42 0 8.03 0 120 0 213.63 6.25 200 3863.46 +1210.68 +3215.56

6 52 SCHAUER / WOLFF Fiat 124 Sport Coupe 0.68 5577.45 431.95 17.80 200.00 13.13 120 0 0 120 0 902.88 60 200 6220.33 +2356.87 +5572.43

7 46 QUIRIJNEN / CRACCO Citroen Dyane 0.62 6447.34 22.31 3.69 4.28 5.76 0 0.62 0 0 0 36.66 3.84 149.36 6330.79 +110.46 +5682.89

8 44 DENIS / DENIS BMW 1502 0.72 6321.76 139.68 20.16 25.40 22.78 0 10.83 0 0 0 218.84 6.06 165.34 6369.20 +38.41 +5721.3

9 51 TEERLINK / VAN DE VELDE Volvo 123 GT 0.63 6647.01 180.08 8.82 9.50 11.06 0 1.26 0 0 0 210.72 30.95 167.31 6659.47 +290.27 +6011.57

10 49 MOSS / EWING VW Golf GTI 0.85 6791.89 96.94 30.20 7.65 31.41 120 36 0 120 0 442.21 17.85 110.5 7105.75 +446.28 +6457.85

11 53 SCHOCH / RAMME Saab 96 0.70 8370 63.48 11.30 7.38 43.01 0 0.7 0 60 0 185.88 14.48 200 8341.39 +1235.64 +7693.49

12 56 GOBLET / MEESSEN BMW E30 325 1.09 12088.98 55.03 76.77 32.60 323.97 360 51.32 0 120 0 1019.69 59.3 200 12849.37 +4507.98 +12201.47

13 57 JOHNEN / MÜLLER BMW E34 0.97 13698.09 469.40 214.20 56.00 66.19 2040 6 0 0 0 2851.79 0.39 200 16349.49 +3500.12 +15701.59

14 58 SIEGMEIER / BÖING BMW 528 0.72 17014.92 127.38 155.95 0.07 138.86 900 0.72 0 60 0 1382.98 60 200 18137.90 +1788.41 +17490

15 55 STAHLSCHMITT / MÜLLER Volvo PV 544 0.59 17731.55 464.14 249.60 200.00 103.00 0 8.19 0 0 0 1024.93 60 182.52 18513.96 +376.06 +17866.06

16 50 LEGGETT / PORTWAY Alfa Romeo Alfetta Saloon 0.72 19363.24 173.44 45.60 0.40 90.22 0 43.32 0 0 0 352.98 16.61 200 19499.61 +985.65 +18851.71

17 59 VINCENT / VINCENT Volvo PV 544 0.58 20678.48 84.27 16.82 1.00 17.11 0 1.15 0 0 0 120.35 16.82 154.94 20627.06 +1127.45 +19979.16
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Coef Leg 1-3/1 RT26 RT27 SS06 RT28 TC TCS SC CP Pen Leg 3/2 Jok. Jok.
TCS

Total Prev. 1st

1 22 LETOCART / GENGOUX Opel Manta GSI 0.85 321.53 12.46 2.60 0.34 4.71 0 0 0 0 0 20.11 3.31 6.8 331.52

2 7 LAMBERT / NOELANDERS BMW 2002 Ti 0.66 358.45 8.34 2.04 0.53 4.87 0 0 0 0 0 15.77 2.1 30.87 341.26 +9.74 +9.74

3 3 MARTENS / PYCK Volvo PV444 0.48 338.65 10.47 3.28 0.00 4.74 0 0 0 0 0 18.49 2.33 1.94 352.87 +11.61 +21.35

4 8 DEFLANDRE / HUGO Porsche 911 0.72 430.86 5.11 2.72 5.00 5.70 0 0 0 0 0 18.54 1.87 1.44 446.08 +93.21 +114.56

5 21 VANDERSPINNEN / VANOVERSCHELDE Ford Cortina Lotus 0.58 839.73 6.53 1.69 0.29 3.54 0 0 0 0 0 12.05 1.61 200 650.16 +204.08 +318.64

6 27 EVRARD / BERNARD Porsche 911 0.72 621.48 46.26 6.03 0.36 10.10 0 0 0 0 0 62.74 15.41 17.28 651.54 +1.38 +320.02

7 23 BLAISE / LIENNE Porsche 911 0.83 703.22 9.11 3.99 48.60 4.87 0 0 0 0 0 66.56 2.66 28.23 738.89 +87.35 +407.37

8 10 KEVERS / GATHY Porsche 911 0.62 1593.46 11.41 6.16 3.00 8.46 0 0 0 0 0 29.03 3.71 119.8 1498.99 +760.1 +1167.47

9 1 POSTAWKA / POSTAWKA FSO Polski Fiat 125p 0.72 1612.79 10.00 3.07 8.00 4.19 0 0 0 0 0 25.26 2.38 114.08 1521.59 +22.6 +1190.07

10 12 HALLEUX / BONHOMME Mini Cooper Innocenti 0.68 1602.56 28.88 19.76 0.40 17.91 0 0 0 0 0 66.95 6.68 23.63 1639.20 +117.61 +1307.68

11 5 STANEVICS / HMIELEVSKIS VAZ Lada 1500 0.75 1634.8 13.71 15.96 200.00 8.43 0 0 0 0 0 238.1 5.78 75.83 1791.29 +152.09 +1459.77

12 24 VANDEPUTTE / DELINCÉ Lancia Fulvia HF 0.65 1985.84 14.24 0.91 21.00 4.94 0 0.65 0 0 0 41.74 4.92 200 1822.66 +31.37 +1491.14

13 30 BLOXIDGE / CANAVAN VW Golf GTI 0.85 1804.19 58.40 10.05 24.00 31.36 0 0 0 0 0 123.81 14.45 39.1 1874.46 +51.8 +1542.94

14 25 DROSTE / MOHR BMW M3 0.96 2403.85 15.66 9.96 0.29 16.58 0 0 0 0 0 42.48 3.92 182.74 2259.67 +385.21 +1928.15

15 9 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS Porsche 914/6 0.65 2783.98 9.56 19.69 30.60 10.08 0 0 0 0 0 69.93 6.8 71.22 2775.89 +516.22 +2444.37

16 31 REISING / SCHWALIE Porsche 911 Safari 0.87 3284.59 45.86 16.82 36.20 15.42 0 0 0 0 0 114.31 9.85 182.14 3206.91 +431.02 +2875.39

17 11 KOWALIK / BARTOSZ Triumph TR3 A 0.54 3495.92 146.08 8.50 19.80 11.08 0 0.54 0 0 0 186.01 41.74 200 3440.19 +233.28 +3108.67

18 34 NOE / JOUCK Volvo 240 GLT 0.96 3825.77 36.74 43.79 21.00 46.65 0 0.96 0 0 0 149.13 28.89 200 3746.01 +305.82 +3414.49

19 28 JACOBS / GILLISSEN Porsche 912 B 0.67 4274.45 46.99 29.20 0.27 13.98 0 0.67 0 0 0 91.11 13.72 171.55 4180.29 +434.28 +3848.77

20 15 DZITKO / SIWEK Fiat Polski 125P 0.70 4362.27 236.87 9.54 27.07 10.27 0 0 0 0 0 283.74 60 159.58 4426.43 +246.14 +4094.91

21 33 BERTRAND / LAMBERT Renault R8 Gordini 0.60 6518.51 108.25 13.77 28.07 21.74 0 15.7 0 60 0 247.53 15.09 171.47 6579.48 +2153.05 +6247.96

22 32 HENRY DE FRAHAN  / HENRY DE FRAHAN Volvo Amazon 0.59 11677.73 666.96 7.40 11.06 187.47 0 33.34 0 180 0 1086.24 60 200 12503.97 +5924.49 +12172.45
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